High-strength, easy-to-handle plummer blocks with
high-capacity spherical roller bearings
SNN Series Plummer Blocks
Webs for heat transfer
Rib for bearing seat
Prevents deformation of bearing seat
Supports to minimize
deformation caused by tightening

pressure is applied to the wiping face.
Mounting of SNN Plummer Blocks with open V-RING Seals
A1
A
D
gP
7 8
Dimensions
SNN Series Plummer Blocks
Shaft dia. Bearing Housing
d (mm) Ball Roller
Adapter Order No. Housing No.
20
1205K – H 205X
SNN505 SNN505
2205K 22205CKE4 H 305X
1305K 21305CDKE4 H 305X
SNN605
2305K – H2305X
SNN506-605
25
1206K – H 206X
SNN506
2206K 22206CKE4 H 306X
1306K 21306CDKE4 H 306X
SNN606
2306K – H2306X
SNN507-606
30
1207K – H 207X
SNN507
2207K 22207CKE4 H 307X
1307K 21307CDKE4 H 307X
SNN607
2307K – H2307X
35
1208K – H 208X
SNN508
SNN508-607
2208K 22208CDKE4 H 308X
1308K 21308CDKE4 H 308X
SNN608 SNN510-608
2308K 22308CDKE4 H2308X
40
1209K – H 209X
SNN509 SNN509
2209K 22209CDKE4 H 309X
1309K 21309EAKE4 H 309X
SNN609 SNN511-609
2309K 22309CDKE4 H2309X
45
1210K – H 210X
SNN510 SNN510-608
2210K 22210CDKE4 H 310X
1310K 21310EAKE4 H 310X
SNN610 SNN512-610
2310K 22310EAKE4 H2310X
50
1211K – H 211X
SNN511 SNN511-609
2211K 22211EAKE4 H 311X
1311K 21311EAKE4 H 311X
SNN611 SNN513-611
2311K 22311EAKE4 H2311X
55
1212K – H 212X
SNN512 SNN512-610
2212K 22212EAKE4 H 312X
1312K 21312EAKE4 H 312X
SNN612 SNN515-612
2312K 22312EAKE4 H2312X
60
1213K – H 213X
SNN513 SNN513-611
2213K 22213EAKE4 H 313X
1313K 21313EAKE4 H 313X
SNN613 SNN516-613
2313K 22313EAKE4 H2313X
65
1215K – H 215X
SNN515 SNN515-612
2215K 22215EAKE4 H 315X
1315K 21315EAKE4 H 315X
SNN615 SNN518-615
2315K 22315EAKE4 H2315X
70
1216K – H 216X
SNN516 SNN516-613
2216K 22216EAKE4 H 316X
1316K 21316CDKE4 H 316X
SNN616 SNN519-616
2316K 22316EAKE4 H2316X
75
1217K – H 217X
SNN517 SNN517
2217K 22217EAKE4 H 317X
1317K 21317EAKE4 H 317X
SNN617 SNN520-617
2317K 22317EAKE4 H2317X
1218K – H 218X
80 2218K 22218EAKE4 H 318X SNN518 SNN518-615
– 23218CKE4 H2318X
1219K – H 219X
SNN519 SNN519-616
85
2219K 22219EAKE4 H 319X
1319K 21319EAKE4 H 319X
SNN619 SNN522-619
2319K 22319EAKE4 H2319X
1220K – H 220X
2220K 22220EAKE4 H 320X SNN520 SNN520-617
90 – 23220EAKE4 H2320X
1320K 21320EAKE4 H 320X
SNN620 SNN524-620
2320K 22320EAKE4 H2320X
1222K – H 222X
100 2222K 22222EAKE4 H 322X SNN522 SNN522-619
– 23222CKE4 H2322X
110
– 22224EAKE4 H3124
SNN524 SNN524-620